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1 a Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 10.00
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 b Vestner Roman * 10.00
+ Thoma Christoph 10.00

1 c Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Signer Walter 10.00

1 d Troxler Jonas 10.00
+ Roth Sämi 10.00

1 e Schiess Christian 10.00
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00

1 f Schegg Daniel 10.00
+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 10.00

1 g Rust Sandro 10.00
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00

1 h Rüegg Fabian * 10.00
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 10.00

1 i Roth Michael 10.00
+ Schoch Cornel 10.00

1 j Ochsner Reto 10.00
+ Ruppanner Philipp 10.00

1 k Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 l Lang Sven * 10.00
+ Kuster Thomas * 10.00

1 m Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 n Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00

1 o Inauen Aurel 10.00
+ Schwab David 10.00

1 p Gnägi Damian 10.00
+ Keller Werner 10.00

1 q Giger Urs * 10.00
+ Bernold Michael * 10.00

1 r Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 10.00

1 s Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 t Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

1 u Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

2 a Wickli Beat ** 9.75
+ Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.75

2 b Vonlanthen Cyril * 9.75
+ Vestner Bruno * 9.75

2 c Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 9.75

2 d Schlegel Werner (2002) * 9.75
+ Fuster Sepp * 9.75

2 e Roth Martin ** 9.75
+ Binggeli Stefan ** 9.75

2 f Rhyner Beni 9.75
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 9.75

2 g Raschle Adrian 9.75
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75

2 h Pfister Florian * 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 i Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

2 j Neff Florian 9.75
+ Bühlmann Daniel 9.75

2 k Martin Dominik 9.75
+ Tobler Marco 9.75

2 l Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75

2 m Lanter Christian 9.75
+ Straub Paul 9.75

2 n Laager Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75

2 o Hersche Martin *** 9.75
+ Bernold Christian ** 9.75

2 p Good Marco * 9.75
+ Oertle Daniel * 9.75

2 q Fausch Kjetil * 9.75
+ Marty Jaime * 9.75

2 r Egli Martin 9.75
+ Tanner Adrian 9.75

2 s Dubler Mike 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz 9.75

2 t Burch Dean (2001) 9.75
+ Keller Stefan 9.75

3 a Waser David (2002) 8.75
- Fässler Michael 8.75

3 b Straub Robin * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

3 c Schwab Marc 8.75
- Giger Florian (2001) 8.75

3 d Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Straub Robin * 8.75

3 e Räbsamen Marcel 8.75
- Bürgler Patrick 8.75

3 f Poltera Andrin * 8.75
- Bättig Martin * 8.75

3 g Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.75
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75

3 h Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Dändliker Shane ** 8.75

3 i Giger Florian (2001) 8.75
- Schwab Marc 8.75

3 j Fässler Michael 8.75
- Waser David (2002) 8.75

3 k Dändliker Shane ** 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75

3 l Bürgler Patrick 8.75
- Räbsamen Marcel 8.75

3 m Bättig Martin * 8.75
- Poltera Andrin * 8.75

3 n Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75
- Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.75

3 o Sonderegger Max (2002) 8.75
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.75

3 p Forrer Marco (2003) 8.75
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

4 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50
o Wickli Beat ** 8.50

4 b Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50

4 c Widmer Dominik 8.50
o Raschle Adrian 8.50

4 d Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

4 e Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.50

4 f Tobler Marco 8.50
o Martin Dominik 8.50

4 g Thoma Christoph 8.50
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

4 h Tanner Adrian 8.50
o Egli Martin 8.50

4 i Straub Paul 8.50
o Lanter Christian 8.50

4 j Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

4 k Signer Walter 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

4 l Schwab David 8.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

4 m Schoch Cornel 8.50
o Roth Michael 8.50

4 n Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

4 o Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

4 p Ruppanner Philipp 8.50
o Ochsner Reto 8.50

4 q Roth Sämi 8.50
o Troxler Jonas 8.50

4 r Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

4 s Oertle Daniel * 8.50
o Good Marco * 8.50

4 t Müller Silvio (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

4 u Marty Jaime * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50
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4 v Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

4 w Kuster Thomas * 8.50
o Lang Sven * 8.50

4 x Keller Werner 8.50
o Gnägi Damian 8.50

4 y Keller Stefan 8.50
o Burch Dean (2001) 8.50

4 z Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

4 aa Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Rhyner Beni 8.50

4 ab Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

4 ac Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel 8.50

4 ad Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50
o Rust Sandro 8.50

4 ae Giger Lorenz 8.50
o Dubler Mike 8.50

4 af Fuster Sepp * 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50

4 ag Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

4 ah Bühlmann Daniel 8.50
o Neff Florian 8.50

4 ai Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

4 aj Binggeli Stefan ** 8.50
o Roth Martin ** 8.50

4 ak Bernold Michael * 8.50
o Giger Urs * 8.50

4 al Bernold Christian ** 8.50
o Hersche Martin *** 8.50

4 am Ackermann Roman 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


